Create Event Design ORDER #005080
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 RAQUEL
(562) 474-8222 8534 SUVA ST
DOWNEY, CA 90240

PO: Order Date: May 13, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

9825 HASTY AVE
DOWNEY, CA. 90240
EVENT DATE: JUNE 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Flynn Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural 6 $190.00 T $1,140.00

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural 48 $22.00 T $1,056.00
Umbrella, Beige 3 $35.00 T $105.00
| s
4

Gold Vintage Dinner Forks 50 $1.25 T $62.50
Gold Vintage Dinner Spoons 50 $1.25 T $62.50
Gold Vintage Dinner Knife 50 $1.25 T $62.50
Gold Vintage Butter Knife 50 $1.25 T $62.50
Gold Vintage Teaspoon 50 $1.25 T $62.50
Bali Cocktail Table 4 $125.00 T $500.00
Flynn Barstool, Light Wood 12 $26.00 T $312.00

-

" Melodia Water Goblet, Moss Tint 50 $2.50 T $125.00

b A
Wine Glass, White And Green 50 $1.95 T $97.50
Napkins, Green 50 $2.75 T $137.50
Vintage Dinner Plate Ivory 50 $2.00 T $100.00
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Description Qtty Price

T
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Vintage Salad Plate Ivory 50 $2.00
Pinspots 6 $40.00
Uplights 6 $40.00
— N Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft 1 $395.00
-
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $200.00
Installation Fee 1 $450.00
Breakdown Fee 1 $450.00
1.5% WC Fee 1 $96.61
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

PDF Generated on 05/25/2024 @ 12:27 PM PST

Total

$100.00
$240.00
$240.00

$395.00

$200.00
$450.00
$450.00

$96.61

$4,860.50
$1,196.61
$480.75
($0.00)
$6,537.86
($0.00)
$6,537.86
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