

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005080

RAQUEL 8534 SUVA ST DOWNEY , CA 90240

Order Date: May 13, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 9825 HASTY AVE DOWNEY, CA. 90240

EVENT DATE: JUNE 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Flynn Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural	6	\$190.00	Т	\$1,140.00
A	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	48	\$22.00	Т	\$1,056.00
	Umbrella, Beige	3	\$35.00	Т	\$105.00
	Gold Vintage Dinner Forks	50	\$1.25	Т	\$62.50
	Gold Vintage Dinner Spoons	50	\$1.25	Т	\$62.50
	Gold Vintage Dinner Knife	50	\$1.25	Т	\$62.50
	Gold Vintage Butter Knife	50	\$1.25	Т	\$62.50
	Gold Vintage Teaspoon	50	\$1.25	Т	\$62.50
A	Bali Cocktail Table	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
A	Flynn Barstool, Light Wood	12	\$26.00	Т	\$312.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Moss Tint	50	\$2.50	Т	\$125.00
	Wine Glass, White And Green	50	\$1.95	Т	\$97.50
	Napkins, Green	50	\$2.75	Т	\$137.50
	Vintage Dinner Plate Ivory	50	\$2.00	Т	\$100.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Vintage Salad Plate Ivory	50	\$2.00	Т	\$100.00
	Pinspots	6	\$40.00	Т	\$240.00
	Uplights	6	\$40.00	Т	\$240.00
	Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$96.61		\$96.61

Notes

Total Products:	\$4,860.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,196.61
Taxes :	\$480.75
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$6,537.86
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$6,537.86